1
10-320TS  805/C&D
ARE CHARGER SPECIFICATIONS
1. GENERAL
Units are designed to recharge/float
charge a battery and power dc loads.
Operation as a battery eliminator is
accomplished without modification.

  TABLE 3
3.2 Frequency
  Nominal 60 Hz ± five percent (57 to 63
Hz).
Model
Rated
Current
(Amps)
DC
Breaker
Rating
Rec.
Cable
Size
ARE24AC6E 6 10 14
ARE24AC12E 12 20 10
ARE48AC3E 3 10 14
ARE48AC6E 6 10 14
ARE48AC12E 12 20 10
ARE130AC3F 3 10 14
ARE130AC6F 6 10 14
ARE130AC12F 12 20 10
ARE103CE12F 12 20 10
ARE130AC16F 16 20 10
ARE130AC25F 25 40 8
ARE130CE25F 25 40 8
ARE130AC35F 35 50 8
ARE130CE35F 35 50 8
ARE130CE50F 50 70 4
Model Float
Range
Equalize
Range